Lots 7, 8, 13, 14 and 15, Block 1, Lake Harbor, according to the map 
or plat thereof as recorded in Plat Book 4, Page 84, of the Public 
Records ofMonroe County, Florida. 

4. The parties agree that the total value of the donation by the Village is Eight Hundred 
Eighty-Two Thousand and Thirty Dollars and thirty cents ($882,030.30) for the five (5) lots 
comprising the Property. The donation of the Property to Habitat is provided as monetary 
consideration for Habitat developing at least [9] residential units on the parcels to be 
maintained as deed-restricted affordable housing.